ID FSI

183214
183215
168731
170624
177531
183216
154413
169708
183509
180232
183219
173381
159055
182192
164576
181954
177447
173385
168734
181955
166572
157311
173389
183227
177537
156133
183229
169710
168620
168740
152001
178801
182671
173400
173470
180117
169905
163689
177595
156873
169711
169712
176260
177146
165009
161579
180572
176261
174697
176264
177596
168750
176270
169157

ELENCO GIOCATORI QUALIFICATI AL CIG U16 2018 A SCALEA

Nome

ACIERNO ALESSANDRA
ALBANESE DIEGO
BARBARO FRANCESCO
BARGELLI RUSLAN
BARNABA ALESSANDRO
BERNARDI MATTEO
BOTINDARI LORENZO
BULICKO MATTEO
CAFAGNA BERARDINO
CALIA CHIARA
CALIANNO MARTINA
CAMPESE RUGGERO
CARACCIOLO MATTEO
CASAVOLA ANTONELLA
CASTAGNA ALESSANDRO
CASTELLANA ROBERTA
CAVALLO GIACOMO
CECI LUCA

CHIEPPA GIUSEPPE
CICALA LORENZO
CONVERSA ALESSIA
CORRENTE PIERLUIGI
CURIELLO DOMENICO
DE CASTRO LORENZO
DE NIGRIS MICHELE

DE PAOLIS ALEX

DI DIO ALICE

DIDONNA ROBERTO
DILONARDO ANTONIO
FILANNINO RUGGIERO
FRANCAVILLA PIERLUIGI
GORGONI ROBERTO LIBERO
GRAVINA GABRIELE
LANCIANO GIULIA
LAUDADIO MARIKA
LIGORIO ANGELO
LUBELLI ANDREA
MANDINA MARIA GRAZIA
MARVULLI ANNA
MEDAGLI CARLOTTA
MERTIKA ALBANO
MERTIKA KRISTIAN
MORGESE ALBERTO ARONNE
MURRA MATTIA
OCCHINEGRO FULVIO
PATRUNO MATTIA
PELLEGRINO EMMA
PENNACCHIA MICHELE
PESCE NICOLE
POPOLIZIO VITO
PORCELLI GIUSEPPE

QUACQUARELLI NICOLA SAMUELE

QUATTROMINI GIUSEPPE
RAIMONDI FRANCESCO

Nascita

13-01-2009
10-08-2010
05-01-2008
28-06-2004
07-07-2010
16-05-2004
18-09-2006
13-12-2008
08-05-2003
02-12-2005
20-02-2006
01-08-2006
15-02-2005
01-11-2002
11-05-2004
24-09-2008
19-02-2007
20-11-2009
09-07-2006
20-07-2012
16-09-2006
16-11-2002
20-10-2005
26-05-2010
23-04-2003
28-02-2005
02-10-2010
05-01-2007
19-01-2009
11-11-2005
20-06-2002
10-10-2006
29-04-2002
24-02-2009
14-08-2008
21-03-2006
06-07-2004
16-08-2006
31-10-2007
30-08-2002
11-11-2004
19-10-2008
10-03-2005
02-12-2011
03-06-2006
04-10-2006
11-08-2005
07-01-2006
30-03-2010
01-06-2005
04-05-2007
22-12-2008
16-05-2003
22-11-2005

Nome Circolo

A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO
BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

ASD L'OFFICINA DEGLI SCACCHI

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO
BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

ACCADEMIA SCACCHI ALTAMURA A.D.
A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

ASD L'OFFICINA DEGLI SCACCHI

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.S.D. CIRCOLO SCACCHI ALEKHINE

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

ASD L'OFFICINA DEGLI SCACCHI

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

A.S.D. TRIGGIANO SCACCHI

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

A.S. D. SCACCHI ROSSI

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.D. TARANTO SCACCHI

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

A.S. D. SCACCHI ROSSI

A.S. D. SCACCHI ROSSI

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

ACCADEMIA SCACCHI ALTAMURA A.D.

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO
BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.S. D. SCACCHI ROSSI

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI

Cat
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
3N
NC
NC
NC

NC
3N
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
3N
2N
NC
NC
3N
NC

NC

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC



183212
178985
183244
169914
176292
166496
182507
168752
182741
153569
169917
157317
149177
183247
165302
179279
180611
183250

RESCINA CARMEN

RIVERO GIANNINI MIKELE SALVATORE
RIZZO GIANLUIGI

RIZZO ROBERTA

ROMAGNO PASQUALE
RUSSO MASSIMO
SARACINO DAVIDE ROSARIO
SCIUSCO ENZA

SCIUSCO LUCIA

SERIO GIOELE

STRICCHIOLA GIOVANNI
TRISCIUZZI PIETRO

TURCO VERONICA

TURSI GIOVANNI
VANTAGGIO LUCA
VENTRICELLI VITTORIO
VITIELLO JUAN CAMILO
Z1ZZ1 ALESSANDRO

08-03-2011
25-02-2010
20-10-2009
15-09-2006
12-11-2008
15-12-2005
21-10-2002
08-10-2007
14-11-2010
03-10-2003
15-09-2004
01-11-2002
25-11-2004
23-06-2006
21-01-2002
04-11-2003
20-07-2009
21-11-2006

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO
A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
ASD CIRCOLO SCACCHISTICO NOJANO

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.D.SCACCHI FOGGIA

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

BARLETTA SCACCHI CLUB A.D.

A.S.D. ITRIA SCACCHI

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.D.SCACCHI MARTINESE

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

A.D. TARANTO SCACCHI

ACCADEMIA SCACCHI ALTAMURA A.D.

A.S.D. ACCADEMIA SALENTINA DEGLI SCACCHI
A.D.SCACCHI BRINDISI

NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
2N
NC
NC
NC
NC
1IN
NC
NC
NC



